
SONIA SOTOMAYOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2024-25 Monthly Parent Meeting Schedule

Back to School Night August 1, 2024

Coffee Chat with the Principal and English Language Advisory Committee at 8:15-9:30 AM in
Multipurpose Room

Tuesday, August 20, 2024
Thursday, December 12, 2024
Tuesday, April 22, 2025

Coffee Chat with the Principal and English Language Advisory Committee at 5:00-6:15 PM Virtually
Tuesday, October 22, 2024

Tuesday, February 18, 2025

School Site Council at 2:45-3:45 PM in Conference Room
Wednesday, August 14, 2024
Wednesday, September 11, 2024
Wednesday, October 9, 2024
Wednesday, November 13, 2024
Wednesday, December 11, 2024
Wednesday, January 15, 2025
Wednesday, February 12, 2025
Wednesday, March 12, 2025
Wednesday, April 9, 2025
Wednesday, May 14, 2025

District Advisory Council/District English Learner Advisory Committee at 12:00-2:00 PM in
Education Service and Support Center Conference Room “C”

Tuesday, August 13, 2024
Tuesday, September 10, 2024
Tuesday, October 15, 2024
Tuesday, November 12, 2024
Tuesday, January 21, 2025
Tuesday, February 11, 2025
Tuesday, March 11, 2025
Tuesday, April 15, 2025
Tuesday, May 13, 2025


